

|
ITEM NO.207

COURT NO.3

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6120/2011
(From the judgement and order dated 13/01/2010 in WP No.33/2010
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

ASSTT. COMMNR. OF I.T.,MEERUT & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ATS INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and
prayer for interim relief and office report)
[FOR FINAL DISPOSAL]

WITH SLP(C) NO. 103 of 2013

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

[FOR FINAL DISPOSAL]

Date: 08/08/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s)

SLP 6120/2011

Mr. A.S. Chandhiok, A.S.G.
Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

SLP 103/2013

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Deepak Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.
Mr. Shreyas Mehrotra, Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters on August 16, 2013.

|(Rajesh Dham)
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)
|Court Master

|